
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14

SL 

NO

Tender No & 

Date

Item / Nature 

of Work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT/NIQ

Type of 

Bidding

 ( Single / 

Two Bid 

System )

Last date of 

receipt of 

Tender

Nos. of 

Tenders 

received.

Nos. and 

Names of 

Parties 

Qualified  

after 

Technical 

Evaluation

Whether 

Contract 

awarded 

to Lowest   

Tender / 

Evaluated  

L1

Contract No. 

& Date

Name of the 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract Rs. in 

INR

Scheduled 

Date of 

Completion  

of Supplies

1 M3222A002 CONNECTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

31.1.2022 SINGLE 11.2.2022 7 L1
M3222AA02

2.3.2022

RS 

COMPONEN

TS & 

CONTROLS 

(I) LTD

14449.1
100%

APR/22

2 M3222A002 CONNECTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

31.1.2022 SINGLE 11.2.2022 7 L1
M3222AB02

2.3.2022

PROTECTRO

N 

ELECTROME

CH PVT LTD

15445.02
100%

MAY/22

3 M3222A002 CONNECTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

31.1.2022 SINGLE 11.2.2022 7 L1
M3222AC02

2.3.2022

BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

22538
100%

APR/22

4 M4122A002
DIODE, LED 

GREEN

M4122AC02

02.3.2022

ZENITH 

SEMICONDU

CTORS PVT 

LTD

0
100%

APRIL/22

5 M4122AA02
DIODE, LED 

GREEN

M4122AA02/

1

4.3.2022

BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

1976.73
100%

APRIL/22

6 M2120H002
COIL CORD 

PLUG ASSY

M2120HA02/

1

5.3.2022

ROTARY 

ELECTRONIC

S PVT LTD

27140
100%

NOV/20

7 M4122A001 TRANSISTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

12.1.2022 SINGLE 28.1.2022 3

1.LWI 

ELECTRONIC 

INC

2.ZENITH 

SEMICONDU

CTORS PVT 

LTD

1.BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

L1
M4122AC01

5.3.2022

ZENITH 

SEMICONDU

CTORS PVT 

LTD

25960
100%

MAY/22

M3222AA02!A1

Details of Contracts  Concluded during the Month of MARCH - 2022 (  Bangalore Plant &R&D )
9

Nos. and Names  of 

Parties Not Qualified 

after Technical 

Evaluation

M3222AC02!A1

M3222AB02!A1

ORDER AMENDMENT-   (SHORT CLOSE PO)

ORDER AMENDMENT-  (INCREASE IN QUANTITY)

ORDER AMENDMENT (CHANGE IN MPN)



8 M4421F001
SMD, DC/DC 

CONVERTER

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

20.1.2022 SINGLE 24.1.2022 9 L1
M4421FB01

8.3.2022

RS 

COMPONEN

TS & 

CONTROLS 

(I) LTD

125442.09
100%

APR/22

9 B8122A001

CLEANER, 

MAKEUP 

REPLENISHER

B8122AA01

8.3.2022

RBP 

TECHNOLOG

Y (INDIA) 

PVT LTD

354059
100%

APR/22

10 M3322A013 RESISTORS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

5.2.2022 SINGLE 12.2.2022 5 L1
M3322AA13

8.3.2022

LWI 

ELECTRONIC

S INC

531
100%

APR/22

11 M3322A013 RESISTORS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

5.2.2022 SINGLE 12.2.2022 5 L1
M3322AB13

8.3.2022

BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

8201
100%

APR/22

12 M3322A013 RESISTORS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

5.2.2022 SINGLE 12.2.2022 5 L1
M3322AC13

8.3.2022

M&K 

Enterprises
796.5

100%

APR/22

13 M3222A003 CONNECTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

31.1.2022 SINGLE 12.2.2022 11 L1
M3222AA03

10.3.2022

HICOTRONIC

S DEVICES 

PVT LTD

54121.4
100%

APR/22

14 M3222A003 CONNECTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

31.1.2022 SINGLE 12.2.2022 11 L1
M3222AB03

10.3.2022

RS 

COMPONEN

TS & 

CONTROLS 

(I) LTD

60804.81
100%

APR/22

15 M3222A003 CONNECTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

31.1.2022 SINGLE 12.2.2022 11 L1
M3222AC03

10.3.2022

PROTECTRO

N 

ELECTROME

CH PVT LTD

2655
100%

APR/22

16 M3222A003 CONNECTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

31.1.2022 SINGLE 12.2.2022 11 L1
M3222AD03

10.3.2022

INTEGRATED 

ELECTRONIC

S

128856
100%

JUNE/22

17 M4321J003
INTEGRATED 

CIRUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

25.10.2021 SINGLE 6.11.2022 6 L1
M4321JC03

9.3.2022

AVNET ASIA 

PTE LTD
452935.92

100%

AUG/22

M3222AA03!A1

M3222AB03!A1

M3222AC03!A1

M4321JC03!A1

M4421FB01!A1

M3222AD03!A1

M3322AC13!A1

M3322AB13!A1

M3322AA13!A1

PROPRIETARY



18 M3322A012 RESISTORS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

31.1.2022 SINGLE 12.2.2022 4

1.LWI 

ELECTRONIC

S INC

2.SM 

ELECTRONIC 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

3.QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

4.M&K 

Enterprises

- L1
M3322AA12

10.3.2022

M&K 

Enterprises
4407.3

100%

APR/22

19 M3322A012 RESISTORS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

31.1.2022 SINGLE 12.2.2022 41.LWI ELECTRONICS INC

1.SM 

ELECTRONIC 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

2.QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

3.M&K 

Enterprises

L1
M3322AB12

10.3.2022

LWI 

ELECTRONIC

S INC

8968
100%

APR/22

20 M3322A004 RESISTORS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

2.2.2022 SINGLE 10.2.2022 5

1.LWI 

ELECTRONIC

S INC

2.QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

3.M&K 

Enterprises

4. BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

1.SM 

ELECTRONIC 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

L1
M3322AA04

12.3.2022

M&K 

Enterprises
1534

100%

APR/22



21 M3322A004 RESISTORS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

2.2.2022 SINGLE 10.2.2022 5

1.LWI 

ELECTRONIC

S INC

2.QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

3.M&K 

Enterprises

4. BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

5.SM 

ELECTRONIC 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

- L1
M3322AB04

12.3.2022

SM 

ELECTRONIC 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

173.46
100%

APR/22

22 M3322A004 RESISTORS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

2.2.2022 SINGLE 10.2.2022 5

1.LWI 

ELECTRONIC

S INC

2.QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

3.M&K 

Enterprises

4. BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

1.SM 

ELECTRONIC 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

L1
M3322AC04

12.3.2022

QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

228.92
100%

APR/22



23 M3322A004 RESISTORS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

2.2.2022 SINGLE 10.2.2022 51.LWI ELECTRONICS INC

1.SM 

ELECTRONIC 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

2.QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

3.M&K 

Enterprises

4. BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

L1
M3322AD04

12.3.2022

LWI 

ELECTRONIC

S INC

2360
100%

APR/22

24 M3322A004 RESISTORS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

2.2.2022 SINGLE 10.2.2022 5

1.LWI 

ELECTRONIC

S INC

2.M&K 

Enterprises

3. BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

1.SM 

ELECTRONIC 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

2.QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

L1
M3322AE04

12.3.2022

BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

708
100%

APR/22

25 M3222A006

BATTERY 

HOLDER, 

TRANSFORME

R, BATTERY

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

16.2.2022 SINGLE 25.2.2022 1 1.QPS ELECTRONICS - L1
M3222AA06

12.3.2022

QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

9770
100%

APR/22

26 M3322A007 RESISTORS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

2.2.2022 SINGLE 11.2.2022 41.LWI ELECTRONICS INC

1.QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

2.M&K 

Enterprises 

3.BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

L1
M3322AA07

12.3.2022

LWI 

ELECTRONIC

S INC

1770
100%

APR/22



27 M3322A007 RESISTORS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

2.2.2022 SINGLE 11.2.2022 4

1.LWI 

ELECTRONIC

S INC

2.M&K 

Enterprises

3. BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

1.QPS ELECTRONICS L1
M3322AB07

12.3.2022

M&K 

ENTERPRISES
920.4

100%

APR/22

28 M3322A007 RESISTORS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

2.2.2022 SINGLE 11.2.2022 4

1.LWI 

ELECTRONIC

S INC

2.QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

3.M&K 

Enterprises

4. BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

- L1
M3322AC07

12.3.2022

BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

778.8
100%

APR/22

29 M4222A003

SWITCH, 

PUSH 

BUTTON, 

PIEZO BUZZER 

& BRUSHLESS 

FAN 

M4222AG03

18.2.2022

NETWORK 

INC
0

100%

APRIL/22

30 M4122A001 TRANSISTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

24.2.2022 SINGLE 9.3.2022 5

1.QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

2.ARBUTUS 

TECHNOLOG

IES

3.KEITH 

TELECOM 

SYSTEMS (P)

4.LWI 

ELECTRONIC

S INC

1.BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD L1
M4122AD01

30.3.2022

ARBUTUS 

TECHNOLOG

IES

23600
100%

APRIL/22

ORDER AMENDMENT (CHANGE IN MPN)



31 C121B003
PRINTED 

FORMS

C121B003A/1

16.3.2022

VANI 

PRINTERS
20000 IMMEDIATE

32 C121B003
PRINTED 

FORMS

C121B003B/1

16.3.2022

JOSCO 

PRINTERS
20000 IMMEDIATE

33 C1622B001

PROVISION 

MAR-22, APR-

22, MAY-22

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

1.3.2022 SINGLE 9.3.2022 2

1.NATIONAL 

CO-

OPERATIVE 

CONSUMER'

S 

FEDERATION 

OF INDIA 

LTD

2.KARNATAK

A CO-

OPERATIVE 

OILSEEDS 

GROWERS 

FEDERATION 

LTD

- L1
C1622BA01

17.3.2022

NATIONAL 

CO-

OPERATIVE 

CONSUMER'

S 

FEDERATION 

OF INDIA 

LTD

315629
100%

MARCH/22

34 C1622B001

PROVISION 

MAR-22, APR-

22, MAY-22

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

1.3.2022 SINGLE 9.3.2022 2

1.NATIONAL 

CO-

OPERATIVE 

CONSUMER'

S 

FEDERATION 

OF INDIA 

LTD

2.KARNATAK

A CO-

OPERATIVE 

OILSEEDS 

GROWERS 

FEDERATION 

LTD

- L1
C1622BB01

17.3.2022

KARNATAKA 

CO-

OPERATIVE 

OILSEEDS 

GROWERS 

FEDERATION 

LTD

143500
100%

MARCH/22

ORDER AMENDMENT-  (INCREASE IN PO QUANTITY)

ORDER AMENDMENT-  (INCREASE IN PO QUANTITY)



35 C1622B001

PROVISION 

MAR-22, APR-

22, MAY-22

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

1.3.2022 SINGLE 9.3.2022 2

1.NATIONAL 

CO-

OPERATIVE 

CONSUMER'

S 

FEDERATION 

OF INDIA 

LTD

2.KARNATAK

A CO-

OPERATIVE 

OILSEEDS 

GROWERS 

FEDERATION 

LTD

- L1
C1622BC01

17.3.2022

NATIONAL 

CO-

OPERATIVE 

CONSUMER'

S 

FEDERATION 

OF INDIA 

LTD

456948
100%

APR/22

36 C1622B001

PROVISION 

MAR-22, APR-

22, MAY-22

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

1.3.2022 SINGLE 9.3.2022 2

1.NATIONAL 

CO-

OPERATIVE 

CONSUMER'

S 

FEDERATION 

OF INDIA 

LTD

2.KARNATAK

A CO-

OPERATIVE 

OILSEEDS 

GROWERS 

FEDERATION 

LTD

- L1
C1622BD01

17.3.2022

KARNATAKA 

CO-

OPERATIVE 

OILSEEDS 

GROWERS 

FEDERATION 

LTD

143500
100%

APR/22



37 C1622B001

PROVISION 

MAR-22, APR-

22, MAY-22

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

1.3.2022 SINGLE 9.3.2022 2

1.NATIONAL 

CO-

OPERATIVE 

CONSUMER'

S 

FEDERATION 

OF INDIA 

LTD

2.KARNATAK

A CO-

OPERATIVE 

OILSEEDS 

GROWERS 

FEDERATION 

LTD

- L1
C1622BE01

17.3.2022

NATIONAL 

CO-

OPERATIVE 

CONSUMER'

S 

FEDERATION 

OF INDIA 

LTD

445958
100%

MAY/22

38 C1622B001

PROVISION 

MAR-22, APR-

22, MAY-22

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

1.3.2022 SINGLE 9.3.2022 2

1.NATIONAL 

CO-

OPERATIVE 

CONSUMER'

S 

FEDERATION 

OF INDIA 

LTD

2.KARNATAK

A CO-

OPERATIVE 

OILSEEDS 

GROWERS 

FEDERATION 

LTD

- L1
C1622BF01

17.3.2022

KARNATAKA 

CO-

OPERATIVE 

OILSEEDS 

GROWERS 

FEDERATION 

LTD

144300
100%

MAY/22

39 M4321J004
INTEGRATED 

CIRUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

25.10.2021 SINGLE 9.10.2021 7 L1
M4321JA04

29.3.2022

AVNET ASIA 

PTE LTD
779222.7

100%

JULY/22

40 M4321J004
INTEGRATED 

CIRUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

25.10.2021 SINGLE 9.10.2021 7 L1
M4321JC04

29.3.2022

QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

16048
100%

APR/22

41 M4321L002
INTEGRATED 

CIRUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

M4321LA02/

1

29.3.2022

QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

0 -ORDER AMENDMENT (CANCELLATION OF PO ITEMS)

M4321JA04!A1

M4321JC04!A1



42 M4321L002
INTEGRATED 

CIRUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

4.1.2022 SINGLE 18.1.2022 6

L2 

(AFTER 

GETTING 

MANAGE

MENT 

APPROV

AL)

L2 (AFTER 

GETTING 

MANAGEME

NT 

APPROVAL)

M4321LD02

29.3.2022

MINEFLARE 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

299590.2
100%

APR/22

43
ITI/CE/NIT/

15/2021-22

 ANNUAL  

JOB 
CONTRACT 
FOR DOOR 
TO DOOR 
GARBAGE 

COLLECTIO
N AND 

DEBRIS 
CLEARANC

E IN ITI 
FACTORY 

AND 
TOWNSHIP 
AREA FOR 
THE YEAR 

2021 - 2022.

E Tender 26/10/2021
Two Bid 

system
10/11/2021 3

M/s. G K 

Ramachan
dra 

M/s. Gopal 

Krishna, 
M/s. 

Oceania 
Innovative 

and 
promotions 

Yes L1

ITI/CE/NIT/1

5/2021-22 
dated 

09/03/2022

M/s. G K 

Ramachan
dra 

3,410,388.00 1 year 

44
ITI/CE/NIT/

20/2021-22

TOILET 

RENNOVATI
ON WORKS 
FOR' C' , 'D' 
and 'E' TYPE 
QUARTERS 

IN ITI 
TOWSHIPS, 
BANGALOR

E.

E Tender 30/10/2021
Two Bid 

system
12/11/2021 2

M/s. Ideal 

ventures 

M/s. P. 

Murli 
Yes L1

ITI/CE/NIT/2

0/2021-22 
dated 

19/03/2022

M/s. Ideal 

ventures 
4,731,763.00 2 months 

M4321LD02!A1



45
ITI/CE/NIT/

21/2021-22

WATER 

PROOFING 
AND CIVIL 
WORKS AT 

F 85 
BUILDING, 
ITI LIMITED 
BANGALOR

E

E Tender 30/10/2021
Two Bid 

system
12/11/2021 2

M/s. High 

Tech bitu 
Gurad 

insulations 

M/s. 

Industrial 
Insulations 

Yes L1

ITI/CE/NIT/2

1/2021-22 
dated 

19/03/2022

M/s. High 

Tech bitu 
Gurad 

insulations 

730,729.00 21 days

46
ITI/CE/NIT/

26/2021-22 

Civil Works 

for Providing 
and Fixing of 
Wire Gauge 
Doors and  
Wire Mesh 
In Windows 
for C , D and 

E  Type  
Quarter in 

ITI 
TONWSHIP, 
BANGALOR

E  

E Tender 01/12/2021
Two Bid 

system
14/12/2021 3

M/s. Ma 

buiilders, 
M/s. 

Praveen 
Kumar 

M/s. P. 

Murli 
Yes L1

ITI/CE/NIT/2

6/2021-22  
dated 

09/03/2022

M/s. MA 

Builders 
5,195,384.00 2 months 



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD

PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD

2 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD -
3 M&K ENTERPRISES -
4 LWI ELECTRONICS INC -

5
RS COMPONENTS & CONTROLS (I) 

LTD
-

6 QPS ELECTRONICS

M3222AA02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1
PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD
1

SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD

2 LWI ELECTRONICS INC 2 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

3 M&K ENTERPRISES

4
RS COMPONENTS & CONTROLS (I) 

LTD

5 QPS ELECTRONICS

M3222AB02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1
BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

1
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD

2
LWI ELECTRONICS INC

2
PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD

3 M&K ENTERPRISES

4
RS COMPONENTS & CONTROLS (I) 

LTD

5 QPS ELECTRONICS

M3222AC02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

2 M&K ENTERPRISES

3
RS COMPONENTS & CONTROLS (I) 

LTD

4
EXCELZON TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 

PVT LTD

5 HICOTRONICS DEVICES PVT LTD

6
KRISH ELECTRO TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED

7
MINEFLARE TECHNOLOGIES PVT 

LTD

8 ARBUTUS TECHNOLOGIES

9
KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS PVT LTD

M4421FB01



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD 1
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD

2 M&K ENTERPRISES

3 LWI ELECTRONICS INC

4 QPS ELECTRONICS

M3322AA13



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD -

2 M&K ENTERPRISES -

3 LWI ELECTRONICS INC -

4 QPS ELECTRONICS -

5
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD
-

M3322AB13



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD 1 QPS ELECTRONICS

2 M&K ENTERPRISES 2
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD

3 LWI ELECTRONICS INC -

M3322AC13



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD 1 INTEGRATED ELECTRONICS

2&3 M&K ENTERPRISES 2
PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD

4 LWI ELECTRONICS INC 3 IE IMPEX SGP PTE LTD

5 QPS ELECTRONICS

6
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD

7 HICOTRONICS DEVICES PVT LTD

8
RS COMPONENTS & CONTROLS (I) 

LTD

M3222AA03



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD 1
PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD

2&3 M&K ENTERPRISES

4 LWI ELECTRONICS INC

5 QPS ELECTRONICS

6
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD

7 HICOTRONICS DEVICES PVT LTD

8
RS COMPONENTS & CONTROLS (I) 

LTD

9 INTEGRATED ELECTRONICS

10 IE IMPEX SGP PTE LTD

M3222AB03



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1
PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD
1 QPS ELECTRONICS

2&3 M&K ENTERPRISES 2
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD

4 LWI ELECTRONICS INC 3 HICOTRONICS DEVICES PVT LTD

4
RS COMPONENTS & CONTROLS (I) 

LTD

5 INTEGRATED ELECTRONICS

6 IE IMPEX SGP PTE LTD

7 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

M3222AC03



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD 1
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD

2&3 M&K ENTERPRISES 2
PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD

4 LWI ELECTRONICS INC

5 QPS ELECTRONICS

6 HICOTRONICS DEVICES PVT LTD

7
RS COMPONENTS & CONTROLS (I) 

LTD

8 INTEGRATED ELECTRONICS

9 IE IMPEX SGP PTE LTD

M3222AD03



SL.NO
Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties 

Not Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 GLOBAL ELECTRONICS -

2
KRISH ELECTRO TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD -

3 M&K ENTERPRISES -

4 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD -

5 LWI ELECTRONICS INC -

6 AVNET ASIA PTE LTD -

M4321JC03



SL.NO
Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties 

Not Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 QPS ELECTRONICS 1 MACNICA CYTECH

2
KRISH ELECTRO TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD -

3
KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS PVT 

LTD -

4 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD -

5 LWI ELECTRONICS INC -

6 AVNET ASIA PTE LTD

M4321JA04



SL.NO
Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties 

Not Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 QPS ELECTRONICS 1 AVNET ASIA PTE LTD

2
KRISH ELECTRO TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD
2

MACNICA CYTECH

3
KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS PVT 

LTD -

4 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD -

5 LWI ELECTRONICS INC -

M4321JC04



SL.NO
Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties 

Not Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 LWI ELECTRONICS -

2 QPS ELECTRONICS -

3
ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT 

LTD
-

4 MINEFLARE TECHNOLOGIES -

5 GLOBAL ELECTRONICS -

6 BOSNATRONICS -

M4321LD02




